’;j Most Improved Players

(the James E. Warren Award)

Player

SINOPLE,]

SHEVCHUK,E

GWEKOH,R

GUIDRY,D

SHEKHTMAN,L

PROKOPOWICZ,P

BI,TAO

KOMBLEVITZ,A

MHASHILKAR,P

COOMBES,N

Team

PAWNS

CITGR

ROOKS

BCBS

NWEST

CITUC

NWEST

DRW

FERMI

TLZOO

Rating

1109

1389

1564

1659

1806

1265

1303

167

1397

1363

- Gain from
Ineligible Games

3

62

- Base
Rating

859

192

1430

1543

1705

1179

1214

1078

1310

1276

Tuesday, September 09, 2014

= MIP
Rating Gain

+253

+135

+134

+121

+101

+101

+89

+89

+87

+87

Note: Players must have 9 or more rated games at the start of the season to be eligible.
Note 2: Direct impact of games between teammates and from rated only games has been removed.



